
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 23.03.2023  

S

L

. 

N

o

. 

Name of 

Applicant 

C.A.

No. 

Date 

of 

Appli

catio

n 

Case 

No. 

Co

ur

t 

Fe

e 

Notified 

amount  

to be 

paid 

T

y

p

e 

Re

je

ct 

St

at

us 

  

1 S.R.RAO 

3390

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/18

715/2011 
10 

 
U 

   

2 BISWARANJAN MOHAPATRA 

3390

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

ABLAPL/1

967/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3 P.K.BARIK 

3390

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/38

53/2015 
5 

 
U 

   

4 P.K.BARIK 

3390

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/12

567/2013 
5 

 
U 

   

5 M.K.MOHANTY 

3391

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/37

64/2009 
1 

 
O 

   

6 M/S.SANJEEV UDGATA 

3391

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/91

9/2018 
5 

 
U 

   

7 M.K.MOHANTY 

3391

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/19

514/2022 
1 

 
O 

   

8 D.BEHERA 

3391

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/30

155/2022 
5 

 
U 

   

9 D.BEHERA 

3391

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/30

301/2022 
5 

 
U 

   

1

0 
P.K. DAS 

3391

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/27

504/2022 
10 

 
U 

   

1

1 
P.C DAS 

3391

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/44

76/2012 
1 

 
O 

   

1 A. NANDA 3391 23.03 WP(C)/16 5 
 

U 
   



2 7/20

23 

.2023 788/2011 

1

3 
P.S. DAS 

3391

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/22

359/2015 
10 

 
U 

   

1

4 
M. DAS 

3391

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/97

13/2015 
10 

 
U 

   

1

5 
M/S.S.K.NAYAK-2 

3392

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/10

899/2015 
5 

 
U 

   

1

6 
R.K. MANGARAJ 

3392

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/19

12/2021 
5 

 
U 

   

1

7 
R.K. MAGARAJ 

3392

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/16

08/2014 
5 

 
U 

   

1

8 
A.K.BEHERA 

3392

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WPC(OAPC

)/54/201

5 

5 
 

U 
   

1

9 
SANJEEV UDGATA 

3392

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

STREV/11

7/2019 
5 

 
U 

   

2

0 
S. MISHRA 

3392

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

RVWPET/2

33/2022 
10 

 
U 

   

2

1 
C.R.NAYAK 

3392

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

MATA/100

/2020 
10 

 
U 

   

2

2 
T. BAG 

3393

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

FA/51/19

74 
5 

 
U 

   

2

3 
M.K.MOHANTY 

3393

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WA/101/2

019 
1 

 
O 

   

2

4 
L.MOHANTY 

3393

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WA/438/2

011 
4 

 
U 

   

2

5 
A.SUNDARAY 

3393

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

OJC/9534

/1995 
5 

 
U 

   

2

6 
P.K. MISHRA 

3393

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

MACA/724

/2015 
5 

 
U 

   

2

7 
M.BARAL 

3393

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

SA/46/19

88 
5 

 
U 

   

2

8 
S. BISWAL 

3393

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CMPAT/4/

2002 
5 

 
U 

   



2

9 
S. BISWAL 

3394

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CMPAT/4/

2002 
5 

 
U 

   

3

0 
S. BISWAL 

3394

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CMPAT/4/

2002 
5 

 
U 

   

3

1 
P.K. PARIDA 

3394

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

ARBA/39/

2022 
10 

 
C 

   

3

2 
S. BISWAL 

3394

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CMPAT/4/

2002 
5 

 
U 

   

3

3 
S. BISWAL 

3394

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CMPAT/4/

2002 
5 

 
U 

   

3

4 
S. BISWAL 

3394

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CMPAT/4/

2002 
5 

 
U 

   

3

5 
S. BISWAL 

3394

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CMPAT/4/

2002 
5 

 
U 

   

3

6 
BIRENDRA KUMAR PARDHI,C.G.C 

3395

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/76

19/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

7 
P. BEHERA 

3395

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMP/54

0/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

8 
P.BEHERA 

3396

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/82

79/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

9 
S.BARIK 

3396

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLA/65/

2023 
10 

 
C 

   

4

0 
P.K.MOHANTY 

3397

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLA/206

/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

4

1 
A.K.NAYAK 

3397

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

BLAPL/10

591/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

4

2 
P.R. NAYAK 

3397

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLA/391

/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

4

3 
B. DAS 

3397

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

RSA/72/2

016 
10 

 
C 

   

4

4 
N C SINHA 

3398

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

BLAPL/10

909/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

4

5 
R K MANGARAJ 

3398

8/20

23.03

.2023 

BLAPL/11

634/2022 
10 

 
C 

   



23 

4

6 
K.MANDAL 

3399

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/77

41/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

4

7 
S.BARIK 

3399

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/77

41/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

4

8 
BISWAJIT SAHOO 

3399

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

BLAPL/64

5/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

4

9 
S. BISWAL 

3400

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLA/177

/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

5

0 
BHASKAR SAMANTARAY 

3400

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/76

79/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

5

1 
SATYANARAYAN MISHRA 

3400

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

BLAPL/12

00/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

5

2 
S.MOHARANA 

3401

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/19

331/2010 
10 

 
C 

   

5

3 
P.K.JENA 

3402

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/85

27/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

5

4 
D.K. SAHU 

3402

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/16

63/2017 
10 

 
C 

   

5

5 
D.SWAIN 

3402

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/19

86/2017 
10 

 
C 

   

5

6 
J. PARDHAN 

3402

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/24

93/2018 
10 

 
C 

   

5

7 
JAYANTI NAIK 

3402

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

BLAPL/12

075/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

5

8 
P.K.MOHANTY 

3402

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/31

19/2018 
10 

 
C 

   

5

9 
J PRADHAN 

3403

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

BLAPL/12

275/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

6

0 
S.MOHARANA 

3403

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/28

08/2018 
10 

 
C 

   

6

1 
K.K. NATH 

3403

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/28

08/2018 
10 

 
C 

   



6

2 
J.K. MAHARANA 

3403

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/19

75/2017 
10 

 
C 

   

6

3 
PRADIPTA BEURA 

3404

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

ABLAPL/2

418/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

6

4 
G C JENA 

3404

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/17

997/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

6

5 
G C BARIK 

3405

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/17

997/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

6

6 
D.D.MOHANTY 

3405

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/31

38/2018 
10 

 
C 

   

6

7 
D.D.MOHANTY 

3405

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/31

39/2018 
10 

 
C 

   

6

8 
BYOMAKESH TRIPATHY 

3405

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

ABLAPL/2

475/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

6

9 
R.C. MOHARANA 

3405

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

ABLAPL/2

489/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

7

0 
A.K. ROUL 

3405

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/28

75/2018 
10 

 
C 

   

7

1 
ACHYUTANANDA PATTANAIK 

3406

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/30

062/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

7

2 
B.K. DAS 

3406

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/24

17/2018 
10 

 
C 

   

7

3 
B.K. DAS 

3406

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/24

16/2018 
10 

 
C 

   

7

4 
B.K. DAS 

3407

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/24

15/2018 
10 

 
C 

   

7

5 
S.P. DAS 

3407

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/24

15/2018 
10 

 
C 

   

7

6 
BALABHADRA SAHU 

3407

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

OJC/6776

/1995 
10 

 
U 

   

7

7 
M.R. SAHOO 

3407

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/70

30/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

7

8 
B D BISWAL 

3408

0/20

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/77

43/2023 
10 

 
C 

   



23 

7

9 
RADHARAMAN DAS NAYAK 

3408

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/80

21/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

8

0 
U.CHHOTRAY 

3408

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/75

82/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

8

1 
U.CHHOTRAY 

3408

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/75

80/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

8

2 
M.M. NAYAK 

3408

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CONTC/55

01/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

8

3 
M.R. ROUTRAY 

3408

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/80

19/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

8

4 
A.K.MISHRA 

3408

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/64

03/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

8

5 
G C JENA 

3408

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/37

37/2013 
4 

 
U 

   

8

6 
G C JENA 

3408

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/10

084/2012 
4 

 
U 

   

8

7 
L.ACHARI 

3408

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/63

28/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

8

8 
PRASANTA KUMAR PATRI 

3409

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/15

384/2021 
4 

3.90,2*6,5

.25 
U 

   

8

9 
G.C. JENA 

3409

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/21

451/2013 
4 

 
U 

   

9

0 
G C JENA 

3409

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/13

316/2012 
4 

 
U 

   

9

1 
G C JENA 

3409

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/18

325/2014 
4 

 
U 

   

9

2 
M.K.MOHANTY 

3409

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/64

02/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

9

3 
G C JENA 

3409

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/18

326/2014 
4 

 
U 

   

9

4 
M.R. SAHOO 

3409

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/70

38/2023 
10 

 
C 

   



9

5 
M.R. SAHOO 

3409

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/70

39/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

9

6 
M.R SAHOO 

3409

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/70

40/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

9

7 
M.R. SAHOO 

3410

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/70

41/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

9

8 
B.MAHALI 

3410

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

MACA/184

/2003 
10 

 
C 

   

9

9 
AJAYA KUMAR ROUT 

3410

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/78

22/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

0

0 

A.K. RANA 

3410

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/78

31/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

0

1 

S K SAHOO 

3410

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

MACA/629

/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

1

0

2 

MOTILAL MISHRA 

3410

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

MACA/629

/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

1

0

3 

T.K.NAYAK 

3410

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/78

31/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

0

4 

S.K.PRADHAN 

3411

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/79

75/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

0

5 

P. MOHANTY 

3411

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

ABLAPL/2

498/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

0

6 

P. MOHANTY 

3411

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

ABLAPL/2

499/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

0

7 

M/S.SATYA BHUSAN DAS 

3411

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

MACA/121

9/2016 
10 

 
C 

   

1

0

8 

S K SAHOO 

3411

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

MACA/121

9/2016 
10 

 
C 

   

1

0

9 

A.K. PANDA 

3411

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/57

75/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

1

0 

SARAT SWAIN 

3412

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

MACA/117

0/2017 
10 

 
C 

   

1

1
A.K. PANDA 

3412

1/20

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/77

87/2023 
10 

 
C 

   



1 23 

1

1

2 

A K BARIK 

3412

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

MACA/722

/2017 
10 

 
C 

   

1

1

3 

B.K.SWAIN 

3412

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/79

32/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

1

4 

S. DASH 

3412

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/75

42/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

1

5 

A.K. PANDA 

3412

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/74

97/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

1

6 

S.K. PARDHAN 

3413

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/79

77/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

1

7 

MANAS PATI 

3413

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/84

00/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

1

8 

D.BISWAL 

3413

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/76

36/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

1

9 

D.BISWAL 

3413

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/76

42/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

2

0 

M.N. MOHANTY 

3413

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

ABLAPL/2

537/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

2

1 

U.CHHOTRAY 

3413

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/79

47/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

2

2 

B.K. DAS 

3414

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/20

162/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

1

2

3 

R.C.MALLICK 

3414

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/73

82/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

2

4 

NITYANANDA BEHURIA 

3414

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/72

82/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

2

5 

M.R.ROUTRAY 

3414

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/82

65/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

2

6 

L.D.SAHOO-A 

3414

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

FAO/42/2

022 
10 

 
C 

   

1

2

7 

M.R.ROUTRAY 

3414

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/73

30/2023 
10 

 
C 

   



1

2

8 

B R SENPATI 

3414

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

FAO/42/2

022 
10 

 
C 

   

1

2

9 

C.R. KAR 

3414

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/74

57/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

3

0 

U.CHHOTRAY 

3415

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CONTC/16

60/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

3

1 

R R DAS 

3415

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

FAO/140/

2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

3

2 

SATYABAN SAHOO 

3415

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

FAO/140/

2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

3

3 

P.K.JENA 

3415

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CONTC/93

9/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

1

3

4 

A.K.JATI 

3415

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WPC(OAC)

/1650/20

18 

10 
 

C 
   

1

3

5 

K.K. NATH 

3415

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WPC(OAC)

/407/201

7 

10 
 

C 
   

1

3

6 
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S. MOHANTY 

3431

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/74

79/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

2

6

7 

R. C. MALLICK 

3431

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WPC(TAC)

/84/2015 
2 

 
O 

   

2

6

8 

H.K.MOHANTA 

3431

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/69

25/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

2

6

9 

S. MOHANTY 

3432

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/74

81/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

2

7

0 

S.BARIK 

3432

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/79

27/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

2

7

1 

H. K. RATSINGH 

3432

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/46

07/2013 
4 

 
U 

   

2

7

2 

S. MOHANTY 

3432

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/74

83/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

2

7

3 

MR.NIRANJAN SINGH 

3432

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/11

792/2009 
5 

 
U 

   

2

7

4 

AKHYAYA KUMAR MISRA 

3432

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/31

398/2021 
10 

 
C 

   

2

7

5 

B. P. SAMAL 

3432

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/16

428/2022 
10 

 
U 

   

2

7
AKHYAYA KUMAR MISRA 

3432

8/20

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/31

398/2021 
10 

 
C 
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2

7

7 

H. SUNDAR 

3432

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/17

711/2015 
10 

 
C 

   

2

7

8 

AJIT KUMAR DAS 

3433

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/18

133/2017 
5 

 
U 

   

2

7

9 

N.MALLICK 

3433

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/36

448/2021 
10 

 
C 

   

2

8

0 

A. T. NAYAK 

3433

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/22

527/2010 
5 

 
U 

   

2

8

1 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

3433

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/81

02/2019 
5 

 
U 

   

2

8

2 

A.MOHANTY 

3433

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/11

920/2015 
10 

 
C 

   

2

8

3 

R. C. MALLICK 

3433

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/28

781/2022 
5 

 
U 

   

2

8

4 

M.NAYAK 

3433

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/31

637/2011 
10 

 
C 

   

2

8

5 

K. P. NANDA 

3433

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/61

83/2006 
5 

 
U 

   

2

8

6 

S.K.BHANJADEO 

3433

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/29

74/2021 
10 

 
C 

   

2

8

7 

ANIL KUMAR DAS 

3433

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/32

037/2022 
5 

 
U 

   

2

8

8 

ROHITA KUMAR MAHABHOI 

3434

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/60

14/2023 
4 

 
U 

   

2

8

9 

S.K. LENKA 

3434

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/29

74/2021 
10 

 
C 

   

2

9

0 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

3434

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/15

611/2013 
1 

 
O 

   

2

9

1 

K.K. NATH 

3434

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/30

93/2019 
10 

 
C 

   

2

9

2 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

3434

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/23

389/2021 
1 

 
O 

   



2

9

3 

S.CH. SUNDARA 

3434

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/30

93/2017 
10 

 
C 

   

2

9

4 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

3434

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/14

980/2018 
1 

 
O 

   

2

9

5 

N.K. ROUT 

3434

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/33

79/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

2

9

6 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

3434

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/17

393/2022 
1 

 
O 

   

2

9

7 

SATYA JEET ROUT,M/S.SIDHARTHA 

MISHRA,R.MISHRA,B.PANI,D.SWAIN,A

.R.SETHI,S.SARKHEL,S.S.PATI,S.MO

HANTY 

3435

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/33

79/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

2

9

8 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

3435

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/97

40/2006 
1 

 
O 

   

2

9

9 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

3435

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/92

75/2008 
1 

 
O 

   

3

0

0 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

3435

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/20

801/2021 
1 

 
O 

   

3

0

1 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

3435

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/16

807/2015 
1 

 
O 

   

3

0

2 

S.K. SWAIN 

3435

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

BLAPL/29

75/2021 
5 

 
U 

   

3

0

3 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

3435

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/13

363/2022 
1 

 
O 

   

3

0

4 

P.R.SWAIN 

3435

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

ABLAPL/2

022/2023 
5 

 
U 

   

3

0

5 

R.K.MALLICK 

3435

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/21

09/2021 
2 

 
O 

   

3

0

6 

J. C. BARAL 

3435

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/17

755/2013 
1 

 
O 

   

3

0

7 

J. C. BARAL 

3436

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/13

886/2017 
2 

 
O 

   

3

0

8 

D. LALA 

3436

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

MACA/549

/2010 
5 

 
U 

   

3 SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 3436 23.03 OJC/567/ 1 
 

O 
   



0

9 

2/20

23 

.2023 2000 

3

1

0 

D.LALA 

3436

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

MACA/550

/2010 
5 

 
U 

   

3

1

1 

M. DAS 

3436

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

BLAPL/45

94/2021 
5 

 
U 

   

3

1

2 

P. C. DAS 

3436

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/29

74/2021 
1 

 
O 

   

3

1

3 

M.K.MOHANTY 

3436

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/34

34/2022 
4 

 
U 

   

3

1

4 

D. NAYAK 

3436

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMC/13

95/2022 
1 

 
O 

   

3

1

5 

B.BAISAKH 

3436

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WA/1406/

2022 
5 

 
U 

   

3

1

6 

MRITUNJAY BANERJEE 

3436

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMP/36

8/2022 
5 

 
U 

   

3

1

7 

H.K.MOHANTA 

3437

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

SAO/16/2

008 
5 

 
U 

   

3

1

8 

M.R. SAHOO 

3437

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/85

19/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

1

9 

S.BEHERA 

3437

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

SA/171/1

995 
5 

 
U 

   

3

2

0 

MANAS PATI 

3437

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/83

91/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

2

1 

S.BEHERA 

3437

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CRLMP/11

36/2019 
5 

 
U 

   

3

2

2 

MANAS PATI 

3437

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/83

92/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

2

3 

D.D.RAY 

3437

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CMP/743/

2021 
5 

 
U 

   

3

2

4 

MANAS PATI 

3437

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/83

94/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

2

5 

M. NAIK 

3438

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CMP/22/2

023 
5 

 
U 

   



3

2

6 

M.K. NAIK 

3438

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

CONTC/37

49/2022 
5 

 
U 

   

3

2

7 

R.K.BARIK 

3438

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/60

55/2014 
5 

 
U 

   

3

2

8 

M.BARAL 

3438

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/46

46/2005 
5 

 
U 

   

3

2

9 

S.BEHERA 

3438

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/92

31/2019 
5 

 
U 

   

3

3

0 

MANAS PATI 

3438

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/83

96/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

3

1 

S.MOHAPATRA 

3438

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/34

55/2020 
10 

 
U 

   

3

3

2 

MANAS PATI 

3438

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/83

97/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

3

3 

H.K.MOHANTA 

3438

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/69

28/2023 
5 

 
U 

   

3

3

4 

MANAS PATI 

3438

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/83

98/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

3

5 

MANAS PATI 

3439

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/83

99/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

3

6 

M R SAHOO 

3439

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/84

59/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

3

7 

M.K.MOHANTY 

3439

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/34

899/2022 
1 

 
O 

   

3

3

8 

H.S DEO 

3439

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/63

11/2023 
5 

 
U 

   

3

3

9 

DEBENDRA BEHERA 

3439

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/72

80/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

4

0 

C.R. NAYAK 

3439

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/80

31/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

4

1 

S DAS 

3439

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/36

357/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

3

4
C. SAHU 

3439

8/20

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/26

013/2021 
10 

 
C 
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3

4

3 

M R BARIK 

3439

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/18

664/2015 
10 

 
C 

   

3

4

4 

PRAFULLA CHANDRA ACHARYA 

3440

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/82

80/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

4

5 

PITAMBAR BEHERA 

3440

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/83

02/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

4

6 

PITAMBAR BEHERA 

3440

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/83

05/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

4

7 

B.C. PANDA 

3440

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/81

39/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

4

8 

J.D.MUDULI 

3440

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/79

05/2018 
10 

 
C 

   

3

4

9 

M R SAHOO 

3440

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/81

36/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

5

0 

U.C. MISHRA 

3440

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/79

05/2018 
10 

 
C 

   

3

5

1 

J.D.MUDULI 

3440

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/79

05/2018 
10 

 
C 

   

3

5

2 

R C MUDULI 

3440

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/80

88/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

5

3 

A.MOHANTY 

3440

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/24

2/2018 
10 

 
C 

   

3

5

4 

KIRTAN DANG 

3441

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/83

28/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

5

5 

M.NAYAK 

3441

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/32

0/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

5

6 

BIJAY PANDA 

3441

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/66

84/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

5

7 

P K MOHANTY 

3441

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/70

58/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

5

8 

T.K.NAYAK 

3441

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/77

28/2023 
10 

 
C 

   



3

5

9 

R.CH.ROUT 

3441

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/47

49/2019 
10 

 
C 

   

3

6

0 

R R DAS 

3441

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/70

58/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

6

1 

S.K. SAHOO 

3441

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/82

21/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

6

2 

M. JATI 

3441

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/28

872/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

3

6

3 

B.K.MOHARANA 

3441

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/17

316/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

3

6

4 

R.K.MOHAPATRA 

3442

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/18

498/2014 
10 

 
C 

   

3

6

5 

B.K.MOHARANA 

3442

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/15

275/2021 
10 

 
C 

   

3

6

6 

BALARAM SINGH 

3442

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/95

58/2021 
10 

 
C 

   

3

6

7 

P.K.MALLICK 

3442

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/68

54/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

6

8 

S.K. SAHU 

3442

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/81

33/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

6

9 

L.K.NAYAK 

3442

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/44

91/2015 
10 

 
C 

   

3

7

0 

M.BEHERA 

3442

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/16

240/2014 
10 

 
C 

   

3

7

1 

J. PARDHAN 

3442

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/16

240/2014 
10 

 
C 

   

3

7

2 

P.K. DASH 

3442

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/32

052/2022 
10 

 
C 

   

3

7

3 

P.K. MISHRA 

3442

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/96

63/2019 
10 

 
C 

   

3

7

4 

G.SUNDARA 

3443

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/96

63/2019 
10 

 
C 

   

3

7
P.K.SWAIN 

3443

1/20

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/22

388/2021 
10 

 
C 
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3

7

6 

B.K.MAHARANA 

3443

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/18

733/2021 
10 

 
C 

   

3

7

7 

S. DASH 

3443

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/18

733/2021 
10 

 
C 

   

3

7

8 

J. SAHOO 

3443

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/18

733/2021 
10 

 
C 

   

3

7

9 

M R SAHOO 

3443

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/85

70/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

8

0 

MANAS PATI 

3443

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/81

74/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

8

1 

MANAS PATI 

3443

7/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/83

85/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

8

2 

MANAS PATI 

3443

8/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/83

83/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

8

3 

MANAS PATI 

3443

9/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/84

02/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

8

4 

MANAS PATI 

3444

0/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/84

01/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

8

5 

MANAS PATI 

3444

1/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/83

87/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

8

6 

MANAS PATI 

3444

2/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/83

88/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

8

7 

MANAS PATI 

3444

3/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/83

90/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

8

8 

P.K. PATRI 

3444

4/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/71

38/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

8

9 

RABINDRA KUMAR PATNAIK 

3444

5/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/80

94/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

3

9

0 

PRAFULLA CHANDRA ACHARYA 

3444

6/20

23 

23.03

.2023 

WP(C)/82

84/2023 
10 

 
C 

   

    
Total  

33

58      
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